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Dates (2025)

Event

Country Type

e-Workshop &

<< e-Certification

Speakers

Fees

14 Jul - 18 Jul
(F2F KL)

01 Aug

08 Aug

Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo

USD 3,500 per pax

25 Jul
08 Aug

Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo

USD 3,500 per pax

27 Jul - 29 Jul

USD 1,000 per pax

31 Jul - 01 Aug

William J. Rothwell

USD 1,200 per pax

12 Aug - 14 Aug
(F2F)
20 Aug - 21 Aug
(F2F)

Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo

USD 2,800 per pax

08 Sep
11 Sep
16 Sep
18 Sep
23 Sep
25 Sep
30 Sep
02 Oct

Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo

USD 2,800 per pax

12 Sep

(Kickoff)

29 Sep - 30 Sep
(Module 1)

29 Oct - 30 Oct
(Module 2)

11 Nov - 12 Nov
(Module 3)

01 Dec - 03 Dec
(Module 4)

Dr. Peter Chee

Safura Atan

KC Lee

Edwin Godfrey Johnson

USD 3,690 per pax

08 Oct - 10 Oct

William J. Rothwell

USD 1,200 per pax

24 Oct

(online)

31 Oct

(online)

03 Nov - 07 Nov
(F2f in KL)

21 Nov

(online)

28 Nov

(online)

Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo

USD 3,500 per pax
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Dates (2025)

Event

Country Type Speakers

Fees

24 Oct
31 Oct
07 Nov
14 Nov
21 Nov
28 Nov

E Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo

USD 3,500 per pax

11 Nov - 12 Nov
18 Nov - 19 Nov
25 Nov - 27 Nov
02 Dec - 03 Dec

E Dr. Mario Aquino del Castillo
— William J. Rothwell

USD 2,800 per pax
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